Platz

o uu A W N -

= % B

Mannschaft

BC Rheingrafenstein 1
PC Kreuznach 1
WeiBenthurm 1
Wittlich 2

Wilde Wutz Wérrstadt 1

Nebenbouler-Koblenz 1

Punkte G

w w uu oo o

w w uu oo o

N oo WNN

Spiele

25:15
24:16
25:15
20:20
17:23
9:31

S-Diff.

10
8
10

-22

Spielpunkte

411 :
416 :
432 :
396 :
348 :
329 :

352
381
334
385
428
452

SP-Diff.

59
35
98
11
-80
-123



