Platz	Mannschaft	Punkte	G	V	Spiele	S-Diff.	Spielpunkte	SP-Diff.
1	BC Rheingrafenstein 1	6	6	2	25:15	10	411 : 352	59
2 🐒	PC Kreuznach 1	6	6	2	24:16	8	416 : 381	35
3	Weißenthurm 1	5	5	3	25:15	10	432 : 334	98
4 🗼	Wittlich 2	3	3	5	20:20	0	396 : 385	11
5 😼	Wilde Wutz Wörrstadt 1	3	3	5	17:23	-6	348 : 428	-80
6 😭	Nebenbouler-Koblenz 1	1	1	7	9:31	-22	329 : 452	-123